REFVAL
24/00304/0THBN

24/00306/IND
24/00340/DEXBN
24/00245/IND
24/00287/IND
23/01527/IND
24/00322/IND
24/00353/0TH
24/00290/IND

24/00350/IND

24/00349/IND

24/00246/IND
24/00274/IND
24/00285/0THBN
24/00289/IND
24/00321/IND
24/00310/IND
24/00335/IND
24/00222/0THRG
24/00293/DEXBN
24/00308/IND
24/00253/DEXBN
24/00288/IND
24/00296/IND
24/00317/EXPTBN
24/00318/0THBN
24/00330/IND
24/00248/IND
24/00066/DEX
24/00320/0THBN
24/00266/0THRG
24/00242/0THBN
24/00342/IND
24/00325/IND
24/00345/DEXBN
24/00324/IND
24/00301/DEXBN
24/00343/IND
24/00291/IND
24/00257/0THBN
24/00262/IND
21/02021/IND

23/00788/IND

24/00312/0THBN
24/00250/DEXBN
24/00311/IND
24/00244/IND
24/00261/IND
24/00326/IND
23/01387/0TH
24/00298/IND
24/00341/IND
24/00272/IND
24/00351/0TH
24/00352/0TH
24/00332/IND
24/00249/IND
24/00263/IND
24/00282/0THBN

Name of Devt
1 Rushton RoadPark SouthSwindonSN3 2DB

1 Tallow LaneWanboroughSwindonSN4 0BN

10 Radley CloseNytheSwindonSN3 3RG

11 Maidstone RoadOld TownSwindonSN1 3NN

11 Stenness CloseSparcellsSwindonSN5 5FN

12 Goddard AvenueOld TownSwindonSN1 4HR

12 Lacock RoadPenhillSwindonSN2 5SEW

13 11 - 15 Beaulieu CloseToothillSwindonSN5 8AQ
14 Benwell CloseWestleaSwindonSN5 7BY

14 Burden CloseStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4HE

14 Juno WayRushey PlattSwindonSN5 8ZD

141 Wheeler AvenueStratton St MargaretSwindonSN2 7HL
150 Manchester RoadSwindonSN1 1TU

160 Shrivenham RoadSwindonSN1 2NT

183 Swindon RoadStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4PW
2 Avenue RoadOld TownSwindonSN1 4BZ

2 Minnow CloseOakhurstSwindonSN25 2HW

2 New Farm CottagesThe RidgewayChiseldonSwindonSN4 OHT
2 Ringwood ClosePark NorthSwindonSN3 3LU

2 Roman WayHighworthSwindonSN6 7BU

20 Stevenson RoadTaw HillSwindonSN25 1TE

206 Marlborough RoadSwindonSN3 1NX

21 Church Walk NorthSwindonSN25 3DH

21 St Margarets RoadOld TownSwindonSN3 1RU

21 StubsmeadEldeneSwindonSN3 3TA

22 Victoria Cross RoadWroughtonSwindonSN4 9JB
23 Gartons RoadMiddleleazeSwindonSN5 5TR

25 Dennis StreetSwindonSwindonSN5 7FU

26 Farleigh CrescentLawnSwindonSN3 1JY

27 LinnetsdeneCovinghamSwindonSN3 5AG

27 The CirclePinehurstSwindonSN2 1QZ

28 Thorney ParkWroughtonSwindonSN4 0QR

28 William StreetKingshillSwindonSN1 5LB

29 Cranborne ChaseTaw HillSwindonSN25 1FH

29 LinnetsdeneCovinghamSwindonSN3 5AG

29 Surrey RoadRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 1LU
3 Ash Tree CloseKingsdownSwindonSN3 4US

3 Barlow CloseSt Andrews RidgeSwindonSN25 4GH
3 Hardie CloseStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4PL
3 RhuddlanToothillSwindonSN5 8HS

3 Sandpiper BridgeCovinghamSwindonSN3 5DY

3 Wareham CloseToothillSwindonSN5 8LS

30 Euclid StreetSwindonSN1 2JW

30 Kerrs WayWroughtonSwindonSN4 9EH

30 QueensfieldSwindonSN2 75X

30 Wrde HillHighworthSwindonSN6 7BX

31 Barcote CloseRedhouseSwindonSN25 2BH

32 Barrowby GateKingsdownSwindonSN3 4UH

33 Carisbrooke TerraceChiseldonSwindonSN4 OLW

35 - 45 Marney Road And 23 - 28 Gerard WalkGrange ParkSwindonSN5 6AN

36 Gold ViewRushey PlattSwindonSN5 8ZG
38 Liskeard WayFreshbrookSwindonSN5 8NL
39 Langstone WayWestleaSwindonSN5 7BT

4 Baileys Farm GardensBuckhurst CrescentWalcotSwindonSN3 3EB

4 Baileys FarmhouseShrewsbury RoadWalcotSwindonSN3 3AH
40 Belle Vue RoadOld TownSwindonSN1 3HN

44 Moresby CloseWestleaSwindonSN5 7BX

47 Sunningdale RoadSwindonSN25 3AZ

47 Worsley RoadFreshbrookSwindonSN5 8NU

DSCRPN

Thermal upgrade to existing unity PRC Property. Removal of the concrete external walls and old insulation. New bricks, block work and new insulation, new

A grade windows and external doors

Single Storey Rear Extension

Single storey extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Erection of a Detached Annexe to be Used Ancillary to Main Dwelling & Associated Works
Replacement fire door onto a common area

Single Storey Rear Extension

Conversion of 3 No. Bed House into 4 No. Bed House, Single Storey Rear Extension, Conversion of Garage intoBedroom & Double Storey Front Window Infill

Demolition of Utility Room, Garage & Upstairs Bedroom & 2 No Storey Extension Comprising of Kitchen, Utility Room,Wet Room & Second Reception Room
at Ground Floor, 2 No New Bedrooms & 1 No Slightly Extended FamilyBathroom at First Floor, Relocation of Stairs & Front Door & Creation of an Entrance

Hall & Hallway

Garage Conversion

Roof Replacement & Installation of Chimney, Installation of 2 No Velux Windows
Internal load bearing wall being and being replaced with RSJs

Proposed new 3 bed dwelling

Removal of Load Bearing Wall

NEW BUILD CONSERVATORY EXTENSION WITH REMOVAL OF THERMAL SEPARATION
Single Storey Side & Rear Extension & Erection of Double Garage to Replace Existing
Replacement roof to main house

Single storey extension to front

Installation of Wood Burner in Living Room

Single storey rear and two storey side extension

Roof Replacement

Installation of Steel Beams, Open-Up End Wall of Original House & Relocation of Toilet
Installation of a Pollock vertical lift for disabled purposes

Replacement roof covering to dwelling

Internal Knock-Through

Rear Extension

Erection of single storey extension and internal works

Replacement roof covering to dwelling

Partial Removal of a load bearing wall between lounge and kitchen

Replace the roof tiles

Conversion to 5 No Bedrooms HMO & All Associated Works, Rear Dormer, New Doors & Windows, Chimney Removal
Part Garage Conversion

Single storey rear extension and 2 replacement windows

Dormer Loft Conversion

Single storey rear extension

Dormer Loft Conversion

Single Storey Side Extension

Replacement roof covering to dwelling

Single Storey Rear Extension

Structural Alterations

Conversion to 6 No Bedrooms HMO, Loft Conversion with Rear/Side Dormer , Roof Repair, Addition of LoftStaircase, First Floor Staircase Reduced in Height,

Internal Alterations including Removal of Internal Walls,Removal of Chimney Breast, Installation of Ensuites & Kitchen -
Replacement roof covering to dwelling

Loft conversion, erection of 1 no front and 2 no rear dormer windows

Widen Doorway in Downstairs Kitchen into Dining Room

Single Storey Extension to Form Workshop -

Loft Conversion & Associated Internal Alterations to Include Installation of Staircase

Removal & Replacement of Roof

Repair and Reinstatement following fire damage

Single Storey Rear Extension & Installation of Fire Door

Partial Garage Conversion

Supporting Wall Removal

Replacement fire door onto a common area

Replacement fire door onto a common area

Conversion to HMO & Associated Works, Rear Dormer, New Doors & Windows, Removal of Chimney & Second Storey Rear Extension
Two Storey Front Extension & Associated Internal Works

Ground Floor Extension

Replacement Roof Covering

DECIDD
19-Mar-24

19-Mar-24
26-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
12-Mar-24
07-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
12-Mar-24

27-Mar-24

27-Mar-24

05-Mar-24
12-Mar-24
12-Mar-24
12-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
22-Mar-24
13-Mar-24
13-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
12-Mar-24
18-Mar-24
20-Mar-24
20-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
18-Mar-24
20-Mar-24
07-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
26-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
27-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
26-Mar-24
12-Mar-24
07-Mar-24
07-Mar-24
11-Mar-24

19-Mar-24

19-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
07-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
18-Mar-24
26-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
22-Mar-24
01-Mar-24
07-Mar-24
12-Mar-24

TDECIN
ACC

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
WDN
ACC
PAS
ACC

ACC

ACC

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
RACERT
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
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ACC
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ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC

ACC

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
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ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC



24/00251/OTHBN
24/00265/IND
24/00302/0THPA
22/01116/IND
24/00294/0THBN
24/00264/IND
24/00271/IND
24/00334/0THBN
24/00303/0THRG

24/00331/IND

24/00275/IND
23/00524/0THRG
23/01136/IND
24/00256/0THBN
24/00305/IND
24/00295/IND
24/00273/IND
24/00339/0THRG
24/00247/IND
24/00329/0THBN
24/00323/IND
24/00319/0THBN
24/00177/IND
24/00219/0TH
24/00328/IND
24/00211/0TH
24/00096/0TH
24/00307/IN
24/00348/IN
24/00333/0TH
24/00255/DEXBN
24/00327/IND
24/00200/0TH
24/00297/IN
24/00344/IN
24/00277/IND
24/00347/IN
24/00113/0THPA
24/00309/IN
24/00300/0TH
22/01140/IN
24/00270/IN
24/00276/IND

48 Russley ClosePeatmoorSwindonSN5 5AG

5 Ashie CloseSparcellsSwindonSN5 5FR

5 Church ViewCalneWiltshireSN11 OFB

5 New RoadChiseldonSwindonSN4 OLX

5 The ForumWestleaSwindonSN5 7DQ

5 The GreenHighworthSwindonSN6 7DB

5 The MewsRussley ParkBishopstoneSwindonSN8 2JY
56 ConisboroughToothillSwindonSN5 8ES

6 Dobbin CloseCovinghamSwindonSN3 SEN

6 Winifred StreetOld TownSwindonSN3 1RS

619A Cricklade RoadSwindonSN2 5AB

62 Thames AvenueHaydon WickSwindonSN25 3NR

630 Queens DriveSwindonSN3 1AZ

7 Petter CloseWroughtonSwindonSN4 9SF

79 Churchward AvenueRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 1INW

8 Canberra RoadWroughtonSwindonSN4 0TG

8 Jekyll CloseTadpole Garden VillageSwindonSwindonSN25 2TZ

84 Thornhill DriveSt Andrews RidgeSwindonSN25 4GQ

89 FarrfieldStratton St MargaretSwindonSN2 7QJ

9 Beatrice StreetGorse HillSwindonSN2 1BB

9 Harlech CloseToothillSwindonSN5 8HP

9 Station RoadChiseldonSwindonSN4 OPB

92 Southbrook StreetRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 1HH

98 BowleymeadEldeneSwindonSN3 3TE

Bridleway HousePond StreetHaydon WickSwindonSN25 3JE

Cheney HouseWaterside ParkDarby CloseCheney Manor Industrial EstateSwindonSN2 2PN
Drove Farm Vets LtdUpper Courtyard The Old DairyBadbury LaneBadburySwindon
Haydon Wick Primary SchoolThe BrowHaydon WickSwindonSN25 1HT
King William Street Ce Primary SchoolKing William StreetOld TownSwindonSN1 3LB
Kingsdown SchoolHyde RoadUpper StrattonSwindonSN2 7SH

Letcombe HouseBasset DownSwindonSN4 9QP

Lethbridge Primary SchoolLethbridge RoadOld TownSwindonSN1 4BY
Lotmead FarmhouseWanborough RoadSwindonSN4 OSN

MatalanUnit 23Greenbridge Retail ParkSwindonSN3 35Q

Nationwide HousePipers WayOld TownSwindon

Old Town Court10 - 14 High StreetOld TownSwindonSN1 3EP

Oliver Tomkins Ce Junior SchoolBeaumaris RoadToothillSwindonSN5 8LW
Sudley Arms25 Prestbury RoadCheltenhamGL52 2PN

The Chalet SchoolLiden DriveSwindonSN3 6EX

The Great Western HospitalMarlborough RoadSwindonSN3 6BB

Unit ACheney Manor Industrial EstateSwindonSN2 2DS

Unit AThe Old BakeryKiln LaneCheney ManorSwindonSN2 2NP

Unit AThe Old BakeryKiln LaneCheney ManorSwindonSN2 2NP

Removal of load bearing wall between kitchen and dining room

Part Garage Conversion

Old active glass roof coming down, new warm tiled guardian roof installed

Two Storey Rear Extension, Chimney Breast Removal & Internal Reconfiguration

Wall removal between the kitchen and dining room. This is a load bearing wall and an RSJ will be fitted to support 1st floor beams.
Replace existing conservatory roof with Supalite tiled roof

Installaton of 2 No. Steel Beams

Garage conversion into habitable room

Replacement bi fold door to rear

Removal of Chimney at Ground Floor, Removal of 2 No Chimneys at First Floor & Creation of Staircase to SecondFloor, Loft Conversion with Rear Dormer,

Creation of Ensuite Bathroom

Garage Conversion & Internal Alterations to Include Installation of New Kitchen & WC -

Part conversion of garage into living space.

Single Storey Front Extension & Installation of New Patio Doors

Removal of internal load bearing wall

Loft conversion

Single Storey Orangery Extension

Garage Conversion

Replacement solid roof conservatory to replace polycarbonate original

Installation of a New Downstairs Bathroom to the Rear of Garage & Relocation of the Gas Supply
Thermal upgrade and improvement made to means of escape from existing loft conversion and relocate first floor bathroom
Rear Extension

Replacement roof covering to dwelling

Conversion of Main Bedroom into 2 No. Bedrooms

Replacement fire door onto a common area

Single Storey Garage/Annex

New sliding front door and 3 new fire door sets to the first floor

New external doorway and internal alterations

Flat Roofing Works & Replacement of Windows

ERECTION OF A FREE-STANDING CANOPY TO COURTYARD.

Roof Replacement with a tampered system

Single storey rear extension with a balcony area

Flat Roof Replacement

Proposed Refurbishment and repair works

Alterations to existing means of escape (including any associated drainage works and modifications to services, etc.)

Internal alterations to change door location to accessible WC, refurbishment to sanitaryware and finishes. Creation of 6 No. New tea points.

Internal Demolition of Existing Office Building & Creation of 26 No Flats with One & Two Bedrooms

ALTERATIONS TO PRIMARY SCHOOL. NEW PARTITIONS TO CREATE MULTIPURPOSE AND MEETING ROOMS

Internal alterations

Installation of Mechanical Ventilation Heat Recovery System & Associated Works

Replacement of 8 smoke and fire dampers LC23-034

Raise roof and renew coverings, fit out internal for self-storage use including mezzanine, fire rated ceilings, fire lobby, and lifts

Gut & Refurbish Industrial Unit to Include 2 No New Gas Heater with Flues, Full Electrical Rewire, Relocate 3 No WC's Jumbo Stud Firewall
Single Storey Mezzanine Floor

05-Mar-24
07-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
20-Mar-24
07-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
22-Mar-24
18-Mar-24

21-Mar-24

11-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
12-Mar-24
06-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
18-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
26-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
20-Mar-24
25-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
04-Mar-24
14-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
27-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
06-Mar-24
21-Mar-24
05-Mar-24
18-Mar-24
26-Mar-24
22-Mar-24
27-Mar-24
06-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
19-Mar-24
08-Mar-24
11-Mar-24
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